October

Sunday, October 5
Sunday, October 12
Sunday, October 19
Sunday, October 26

November

Sunday, November 2
Sunday, November 9
Sunday, November 16
Sunday, November 23
Sunday, November 30

December

Sunday, Decemb_er 7
Sunday, Decemberi4
Sunday, December 21
Tuesday, December 24

Tuesday, December 28

Sunday, December 29

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm
7:00pm-10:00pm
9:30am-12:00pm

9:30am-12:00pm

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Orthros & Divine Liturgy

Orthros & Divine Liturgy
Apodosis of Christmas

Christmas Orthros & Divine Liturgy
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